
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04082361 

Name of Company 

Jackson & Associates Limited 

{/We 
David Thorniley 
Calverley House 
55 Calverley Road 
Tunbridge Wells 

Kent, TN1 2TU 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 30 December 2014 

smoke Date 30 December 2014 

Traverse Advisory 7 

Calverley House == 
07/01/2015 #366 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

W
E
D
N
E
S
D
A
Y
 

Ref TRi15/DT/JT 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 





Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Jackson & Associates Limited 

on the 30 December 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name ND. TACKS oN 

Signed ee 

Dated sof? 2 [0 (we 



Jackson & Associates Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 30 December 2014 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge. 
Office Furniture & Equipment 8,889 00 2,500 00 

Motor Vehicles 34,484 00 8,250 00 

Other WIP 6,626 00 3,313 00 

Claims In progress 99,785 00 50,941 00 

Book Debts 51,498 00 46,348 00 

Cash at Bank 29,645 00 29,645 00 

Uncharged assets" 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 140,997 00 

Signature / 7 i} f- Date wh2lrory 
7 / A. f/f 



Jackson & Associates Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 December 2014 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 140,997 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 2,000 00 
2,000 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 138,997 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

Barclays Bank 44,963 00 
44,963 00 
94,034 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 94,034 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 94,034 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 94,034 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 8,669 32 
Employees 54,000 00 

Finance Creditors 25,920 00 

HMRC 9,188 80 
97,778 12 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (3,744 12) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (3,744 12) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 1,000 00 

1,000 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (4,744 12) 

Signature [ 7 i} le Date _J L/; 2/> OVE 
4 Wayside, 

Traverse Advisory 
Jackson & Associates Limited 
Register of Shareholders 

No of Shares 

Key Name Pref Ordinary Other Total 

HFOO Mr Stephen Farmer 0 3,334 0 3,334 

HF01 Mr Paul Ford 0 3,029 0 3,029 
HJOO Mrs Debra Jackson 0 36,969 0 36,969 

HJO1 Mr Nicholas Jackson 0 50,000 0 50,000 
HNOO Ms Carole North 0 3,334 0 3,334 

HPO0O Mr jan Paul 0 3,334 0 3,334 

6 Entries Totalling 0 100,000 0 100,000 

Page 1 of 1 IPS SQL Ver 2010 05 January 2015 09 27 


